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Women / 6 / Ch A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Thompson6058
San Mateo

9.575 9.750 9.7759.675 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Koda Jackson6220
Airborne

9.525 9.550 9.5009.475 38.050
2T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Lily Goodrich6179
CSC Great Oaks

9.375 9.675 9.3009.275 37.625
4 2 7 7T 3 

3 

Lindsey Ngo6153
Elevate

9.000 9.525 9.5509.400 37.475
10 4 3T 2 4 

4 

Indira Aguilar6076
Elite 

9.525 9.150 9.5259.050 37.250
2T 6 11 3 5 

5 

Jillian Arangorin6096
Liberty

9.175 9.050 9.3009.400 36.925
8 8 3T 7T 6 

6 

Ella Wang6166
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.950 9.4259.225 36.800
7 12 9T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Talltree6050
Pacific Edge

8.775 9.225 9.2259.225 36.450
13 5 9T 10 8 

8 

Jada Shanberge6204
Peninsula

9.150 9.000 9.2508.925 36.325
9 10T 12 9 9 

9 

Savannah Smith6034
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 9.025 9.0509.250 36.250
11 9 8 13 10 

10 

Fatema Fanaswalla6116
Edge

9.325 8.875 9.3758.650 36.225
5T 13 15 6 11 

11 

Madelyn Pierce6126
North Bay

8.650 9.000 9.1259.400 36.175
14 10T 3T 12 12T

12T

Tasi Tydingco6215
Airborne

9.325 8.350 9.2009.300 36.175
5T 14 6 11 12T

12T

Hailey Laber6100
Extreme

8.850 9.100 9.0008.850 35.800
12 7 13 14T 14 

14 

Mariel Bade6157
Demaray's

8.625 8.000 9.0008.700 34.325
15 15 14 14T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Ch B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Chang6218
Airborne

9.575 9.550 9.6009.550 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Tobia6192
Davis Diamonds

9.525 9.250 9.2259.225 37.225
2 2 4 7 2 

2 

Kara Chou6217
Airborne

9.300 8.675 9.4509.400 36.825
6 8 2 3 3 

3 

Danielle Myhres6002
Gymtowne SSF

9.425 9.000 9.3009.025 36.750
3T 5 9 6 4 

4 

Hannah Tandy6187
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.875 9.3509.100 36.400
10 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Hailey Picardi6039
Cal-Star

9.175 8.875 9.4008.650 36.100
7 6T 11T 4 6 

6 

Riana Dela Cruz6185
GymStars Stockton

9.425 8.600 9.4758.500 36.000
3T 10 14 2 7 

7 

Mariah Belman6036
Auburn 

9.150 8.625 9.2009.000 35.975
8 9 10 8 8 

8 

Lily Golightly6048
Redwood Coast 

8.800 9.175 8.6759.075 35.725
14 4 8 14 9 

9 

Kyrin Coilton6175
Lee's United

9.325 8.550 9.1258.650 35.650
5 11 11T 10 10 

10 

Caliah Murdica6103
Extreme

9.125 8.025 9.1509.175 35.475
9 13 6 9 11 

11 

Baylee Garnto6163
Byers Roseville

8.850 9.225 8.8508.525 35.450
12 3 13 13 12 

12 

Ava Balanon6133
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.125 9.0009.325 35.275
13 12 3 12 13 

13 

Miranda Seitz6020
CCGI

9.025 7.475 9.0259.200 34.725
11 14 5 11 14 

14 

Sophie Walsh6158
Demaray's

8.600 7.275 8.6258.400 32.900
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Ch C
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Buenaflor6084
Pacific West

9.700 9.325 9.5009.325 37.850
1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Ly6113
Edge

9.225 9.450 9.4509.200 37.325
9 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Bryanna Farley6093
Liberty

9.500 9.600 9.3008.900 37.300
3 1 15 7T 3 

3 

Zienna Hamilton6074
Galaxy

9.300 9.325 9.4509.150 37.225
7T 5T 6T 2T 4 

4 

Spirit Barbosa6111
Edge

9.425 9.250 9.3009.175 37.150
4 8 5 7T 5 

5 

Ellis Anderson6222
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.400 9.1509.250 37.125
6 3T 2T 12 6 

6 

Ellie Ahnemann6131
Marin Elite

9.350 9.225 9.2009.050 36.825
5 9 9 11 7T

7T

Alexandra Long6112
Edge

9.075 9.300 9.3009.150 36.825
11 7 6T 7T 7T

7T

Kate De Los Santos6183
GymStars Stockton

9.525 8.600 9.4009.250 36.775
2 12T 2T 4T 9 

9 

Riley Maness6184
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.400 9.4009.075 36.700
12T 3T 8 4T 10 

10 

Katarina Muellerleile6082
CYC

9.300 8.300 9.3759.025 36.000
7T 14 10 6 11 

11 

Sophie Bodeen6195
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.150 9.1258.925 35.800
16 10 14 13 12 

12 

Veronica Briggs6069
Athletic Horizons

8.825 8.725 9.2508.950 35.750
12T 11 12T 10 13 

13 

Simone Gressler6206
Peninsula

9.200 8.600 8.9508.950 35.700
10 12T 12T 15 14 

14 

Delaney Stetka6035
Auburn 

8.725 8.075 9.0258.500 34.325
15 15 16 14 15 

15 

Taylor Winarski6099
Extreme

8.750 7.200 8.9009.000 33.850
14 16 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Ch D
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Arcenal6056
San Mateo

9.525 9.725 9.5259.600 38.375
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Tiffany Neher6055
San Mateo

9.375 9.650 9.6259.575 38.225
5 2 2 1T 2 

2 

Macyn Harwood6216
Airborne

9.475 9.300 9.2009.425 37.400
3 4 4 12T 3 

3 

Victoria McMillan6007
West Valley

9.650 9.225 9.2759.175 37.325
1 6 9 9T 4 

4 

Sylvie Zivnuska6011
Oroville

9.025 9.375 9.5509.350 37.300
12 3 6 3 5 

5 

Kate Campisi6214
Airborne

9.400 8.850 9.6259.400 37.275
4 9 5 1T 6 

6 

Delaney Mayer6134
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.275 9.2759.150 37.000
6 5 10T 9T 7 

7 

Kaelyn Aquino6136
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.200 9.5009.300 36.675
16 7 7T 5T 8 

8 

Madeline Iwami6212
Novato

9.225 8.825 9.5009.075 36.625
8 10 12 5T 9 

9 

Emma Robbins6147
CSC Race

9.050 9.175 9.2259.150 36.600
11 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Kayla Bui6080
CYC

8.950 8.350 9.4509.300 36.050
14 13 7T 7 11 

11 

Ashlynn Byrd6182
GymStars Stockton

9.100 7.900 9.3259.450 35.775
10 16 3 8 12 

12 

Kay Hildebrand6118
Gymtowne Coastside

9.275 8.325 9.2008.725 35.525
7 14 13 12T 13 

13 

Brianna McKay6200
Peninsula

9.000 8.525 9.1758.675 35.375
13 11 14 14 14 

14 

Sarah King6198
Peninsula

9.200 8.450 9.0257.600 34.275
9 12 16 15 15 

15 

Dakota Aguiar6018
CCGI

8.800 8.175 8.4258.175 33.575
15 15 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Ch E
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Bennett6094
Liberty

9.250 9.500 9.3759.125 37.250
6 1 4 4T 1 

1 

Bella Nassiri6077
Elite 

9.275 9.350 9.4009.200 37.225
5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Sydney McCahan6177
CSC Great Oaks

9.300 9.250 9.4259.225 37.200
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Yaelle Kretchmer6144
Bay Aerials

9.525 9.000 9.1009.100 36.725
3 6 5 11 4 

4 

Makenna Damhorst6064
Santa Cruz

9.200 9.125 9.3759.000 36.700
8 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Kaylee Childers6102
Extreme

9.550 8.425 9.3759.300 36.650
2 13 1 4T 6 

6 

Alexa Chan6108
Edge

9.625 8.200 9.5258.825 36.175
1 14 9T 1 7T

7T

Makena Leacox6191
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.175 9.1508.675 36.175
9 4 12 9T 7T

7T

Lulu Grout6228
GymWorld

9.225 8.850 9.2758.650 36.000
7 7 13 7T 9 

9 

Emma Mitchell6047
Redwood Coast 

9.150 8.550 9.1509.050 35.900
10 9 6 9T 10 

10 

Jaida Sambueso6043
TEC

8.850 8.525 9.2758.700 35.350
12 10T 11 7T 11 

11 

Sasha Frank6117
Gymtowne Coastside

8.900 8.475 9.0008.850 35.225
11 12 8 14 12 

12 

Lillian Thrasher6123
USA Sports Gilroy

8.825 8.525 8.7758.825 34.950
13 10T 9T 15 13 

13 

Alexia Longacre6031
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.600 9.0258.575 34.925
14 8 14 13 14 

14 

Sophia Campbell6038
Performance

8.650 6.600 9.0758.425 32.750
15 15 15 12 15 

15 
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